
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Jordanelle-Midway 138kV UG Line 324.25 days Thu 3/5/20 Tue 3/23/21

2 Preconstruction 133 days Thu 3/5/20 Tue 8/4/20

3 Bid Submittal 0 days Thu 3/5/20 Thu 3/5/20

4 Proposal Review 28 days Thu 3/5/20 Sat 4/4/20

5 Award Notification 0 days Sat 4/4/20 Sat 4/4/20

6 Submittals 3 wks Sat 4/4/20 Wed 4/22/20

7 Submittal Approvals 2 wks Wed 4/22/20 Sat 5/2/20

8 Material Procurement - Cable 16 wks Sat 5/2/20 Tue 8/4/20

9 Construction 247 days Mon 6/1/20 Tue 3/23/21

10 Mobilization 1 day Mon 6/1/20 Mon 6/1/20

11 Civil, ductbank, vault installation by subcontractor 132 days Tue 6/2/20 Fri 10/30/20

12 Pull UG cables by Wasatch, supervision by cable 

manufacturer

70 days Thu 8/27/20 Sat 11/14/20

13 Terminations, splices, arrestors, grounding 100 days Sat 11/14/20 Mon 3/22/21

14 Demobilization 1 day Mon 3/22/21 Tue 3/23/21
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